
Monticello High School Staff Directory 2018-2019

High School Office              763-272-3000                                                 
High School Office Fax      763-272-3009  

Attendance Hotline 763-272-3010
Counseling Office                763-272-3019  
Counseling Office Fax        763-272-3023

*Parent Portal Support:763-272-2099/Email: parentportal@monticello.k12.mn.us/Website: www.monticello.k12.mn.us: parents :parent portal Info

ALP/Turning Point  406 E. 7th St. #200   272-3200                                                   

……..                                       

Hoberg, Cindee     Couns. Office     272-3005 

cindee.hoberg@monticello.k12.mn.us

Reeves, John     Asst. Principal         272-3002 

john.reeves@monticello.k12.mn.us

Abel, Trisha                   117                272-3117        

trisha.abel@monticello.k12.mn.us

Hogg, Andrea             105                  272-3134  

andrea.hogg@monticello.k12.mn.us

Rengel, Nathan           205                272-3189  

nathan.rengel@monticello.k12.mn.us

Ambrosius, Alyssa 120/121      272-3113/3114/3115 

alyssa.ambrosius@monticello.k12.mn.us

Holthaus, Janice      Activ. Office        272-3103  

janice.holthaus@monticello.k12.mn.us

Revenig, Gary           AD Office          272-3101    

gary.revenig@monticello.k12.mn.us

Balder-Lanoue, Bruce   126                272-3035    

bruce.balder-lanoue@monticello.k12.mn.us

Hughes, Stacie          109                 272-3144  

stacie.hughes@monticello.k12.mn.us

Rodgers, Amanda       231                 272-3157  

amanda.rodgers@monticello.k12.mn.us

Baloun, Tammy    Security 238-5401    272-3018    

tammy.baloun@monticello.k12.mn.us

Kartak, Amanda         225                272-3164  

amanda.kartak@monticello.k12.mn.us

Rosh, Joe                    212                272-3179 

joe.rosh@monticello.k12.mn.us

Bierbaum, Hannah        226                272-3163  

hannah.bierbaum@monticello.k12.mn.us

Kallinen, Megan       108-O              272-3139 

megan.kellanen@monticello.k12.mn.us

Roth, Jen                    111                272-3145   

jennifer.roth@monticello.k12.mn.us

Carr, Mike           Principal                  272-3001       

mike.carr@monticello.k12.mn.us

Kile, Pete              Custodian             272-3091  

pete.kile@monticello.k12.mn.us

Rowe, Nathan            Psych.            272-3018     

nathan.rowe@monticello.k12.mn.us

Christopherson, Brett    115              272-3120 

brett.christopherson@monticello.k12.mn.us

King, Anne                     134                     272-3127 

anne.king@monticello.k12.mn.us

Rud, Amy                  101-B        272-3043/3128      

amy.rud@monticello.k12.mn.us

Chu, Jeannie                220                272-3171  

jeannie.chu@monticello.k12.mn.us

Konerza, Kim       DHH-Vision/222     272-3169  

kim.konerza@monticello.k12.mn.us

Russell, Nathan           227               272-3162   

nate.russell@monticello.k12.mn.us

Coalwell, Allison         104                 272-3133  

allison.coalwell@monticello.k12.mn.us

Kortenkamp, Anton     221               272-3170  

anton.kortenkamp@monticello.k12.mn.us

Schaenzer, Kirsten     124                272-3037 

kirsten.schaenzer@monticello.k12.mn.us

Connect 5              Eastview              272-2958         

…….

Kremer, Kelly             102                272-3129  

kelly.kremer@monticello.k12.mn.us

Schreifels, Barb        207-O        272-3159/2012                                 

barb.schriefels@monticello.k12.mn.us

David, Allan        DHH-Vision/222      272-3169   

allan.david@monticello.k12.mn.us

Kremer, Sarah     ORCHESTRA          272-3054  

sarah.kremer@monticello.k12.mn.us

Schwickerath, Monica  Nurse           272-3020  

monica.schwickerath@monticello.k12.mn.us

Deibele, Cole               114                272-3148                

cole.deibele@monticello.k12.mn.us

Krohn, Brett         Bandroom            272-3059 

brett.krohn@monticello.k12.mn.us   

Sodexo    Rene Swanson                 272-3048 

rene.swanson@monticello.k12.mn.us

Derby,Corey        30 North Lab          272-3076/3074 

corey.derby@monticello.k12.mn.us

LaRoque, Julie         Office              272-3130  

julie.laroque@monticello.k12.mn.us

Sohler, Brad                216               272-3176 

brad.sohler@monticello.k12.mn.us

Emmel, Tammy        Nurse                272-3020 

tammy.emmel@monticello.k12.mn.us 

Leuthner, Katie (Herman)     209      272-3183 

katie.leuthner@monticello.k12.mn.us

Spilde, Sarah              103                272-3132     

sarah.spilde@monticello.k12.mn.us

Emmerich, Vikki          130                272-3008 

vikki.emmerich@monticello.k12.mn.us 

Loeks, Linda       W. Office               272-3098    

linda.loeks@monticello.k12.mn.us

Stacken, Deb               219               272-3172 

deb.stacken@monticello.k12.mn.us

Farniok, Mary              204               272-3190  

mary.farniok@monticello.k12.mn.us

Lorentz, Denise           129               272-3031  

denise.lorentz@monticello.k12.mn.us  

Stine, Clark                  SRO             272-3055  

stine.clark@monticello.k12.mn.us

Fasching, Cindy          208               272-3186  

cynthia.fasching@monticello.k12.mn.us

Lundeen, Rebekah       107              272-3136 

rebekah.lundeen@monticello.k12.mn.us  

Stoick, Randy               218              272-3173  

randy.stoick@monticello.k12.mn.us

Feierabend, Luke   Studio/Media    272-3168/3080  

luke.feierabend@monticello.k12.mn.us

Macki, Joe                   118               272-3119  

joe.macki@monticello.k12.mn.us

Stone, Jeff                    127              272-3034 

jeff.stone@monticello.k12.mn.us

Fox, Jen                     110-O            272-3150  

jen.fox@monticello.k12.mn.us

Maravelas, Sara            132             272-3126  

sara.maravelas@monticello.k12.mn.us

Swart, Derek                228              272-3160         

derek.swart@monticello.k12.mn.us

Friedrichs, Amy     119/120   272-3112/3113/3114/3115      

amy.friedrichs@monticello.k12.mn.us

Marquette, Barb        Office             272-3003 

barb.marquette@monticello.k12.mn.us

Tapiz, Traci              Couns. Ofc       272-3019      

traci.tapiz@monticello.k12.mn.us

Geraets, Jordan           125              272-3036  

jordan.geraets@monticello.k12.mn.us

Marty, Ellie                  130              272-3008  

ellie.marty@monticello.k12.mn.us

Teigland, Jessie           123              272-3038         

jessie.teigland@monticello.k12.mn.us

Geyen, Craig               211               272-3180     

craig.geyen@monticello.k12.mn.us

Meyer, Chris               113               272-3147    

chris.meyer@monticello.k12.mn.us

Telecky, Jason            214              272-3177  

jason.telecky@monticello.k12.mn.us

Grams, Craig           East Office       272-3104   

craig.grams@monticello.k12.mn.us

Meyer, Robin   234/122   272-3044/3144/3185/3042 

robin.meyer@monticello.k12.mn.us     

Thompson, Jason        230             272-3158     

jason.thompson@monticello.k12.mn.us

Grawburg, Kari            233             272-3153   

kari.grawburg@monticello.k12.mn.us

Miller, Dan       Couns. Office             272-3006          

dan.miller@monticello.k12.mn.us

Westveer, Dirk            213              272-3178 

dirk.westveer@monticello.k12.mn.us

Grutzmacher, Sarah     223            272-3166 

sarah.grutzmacher@monticello.k12.mn.us

Miller, Terri                131                 272-3125         

terri.miller@monticello.k12.mn.us

Wik, Dave                   215              272-3174 

dave.wik@monticello.k12.mn.us

Haider, Cindee            203              272-3193  

cindee.haider@monticello.k12.mn.us

Mitchell, Andrea (Standke) 116         272-3118     

andrea.mitchell@monticello.k12.mn.us

Wuollet, Brent              FH             272-3071 

brent.wuollet@monticello.k12.mn.us

Hale, Laurie      234/101/109/122     272-3159  

laurie.hale@monticello.k12.mn.us

Muellerleile, Jon         106                 272-3135           

jon.muellerleile@monticello.k12.mn.us

Ye, Sherry             Media Center       272-3151/3081 

sherry.ye@monticello.k12.mn.us

Hamrin, Cassandra     110                272-3143                                

cassandra.hamrin@monticello.k12.mn.us

Nelson, Dave              202                272-3194      

dave.nelson@monticello.k12.mn.us

Zachman, Dustin         217              272-3175                    

dustin.zachman@monticello.k12.mn.us

Hanson, Brad   Locker Rm/207/210    272-

3070/3187      brad.hanson@monticello.k12.mn.us

Neu, Sarah                 112                272-3146    

sarah.neu@monticello.k12.mn.us

Zalec, Kristin               224             272-3165  

kristin.zalec@monticello.k12.mn.us

Hanson, Erik               128             272-3033  

erik.hanson@monticello.k12.mn.us

Ochoa, Cindy     Couns. Office         272-3007    

cindy.ochoa@monticello.k12.mn.us

Zigan, Andy           207/FH/WT       272-3187/3070  

andrew.zigan@monticello.k12.mn.us

Herfindahl, Nathan   Choir Room     272-3060  

nathan.herfindahl@monticello.k12.mn.us

Osland, Kelly                FH               272-3067    

kelly.osland@monticello.k12.mn.us

Ziwicki, Brooke           206              272-3188  

brooke.ziwicki@monticello.k12.mn.us

Radke, Kara               200                272-3185  

kara.radke@monticello.k12.mn.us


